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CHARACTERISTICS

-10 ÷ +90 °C
50 μm fi ltered air, with or without lubrication 

poppet
10 bar

M5, tube Ø4
2,5
70

zamak
NBR

nickel-plated brass

Ambient temperature

Fluid

Commutation system

Max pressure

Connections

Nominal bore (mm) 

Nominal fl ow rate (Nl/min)

Valve body

Seals

Spool

AI-JET
JET series Pneumatic Switches

Ball push - spring

AI-9000

AI-9010

AI-9000M

AI-9010M

AI-9020M

AI-9030M

AI-9020

AI-9030

M5Tube Ø4

Roller lever - spring

AI-9100

AI-9110

AI-9120

AI-9130

AI-9100M

AI-9110M

AI-9120M

AI-9130M

M5Tube Ø4

One-way roller lever - spring

AI-9200

AI-9210

AI-9220

AI-9230

AI-9200M

AI-9210M

AI-9220M

AI-9230M

M5Tube Ø4
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AI-JET JET series Pneumatic Switches

Button lever - spring

AI-9350

AI-9360

AI-9370

AI-9380

AI-9350M

AI-9360M

AI-9370M

AI-9380M

Mechanical push button for panel operation - spring

AI-9400

AI-9410

AI-9420

AI-9430

AI-9400M

AI-9410M

AI-9420M

AI-9430M

Bulkhead mechanical push button - spring

AI-9300

AI-9310

AI-9320

AI-9330

AI-9300M

AI-9310M

AI-9320M

AI-9330M

M5Tube Ø4

M5Tube Ø4

M5Tube Ø4

AI-3511Q

AI-3512Q

AI-3513Q

AI-3514Q

AI-3516Q

AI-3514QD

AI-3516QD

AI-3515Q

AI-3517Q

AI-3519Q

AI-3520Q

AI-3521Q

AI-3524Q AI-3522Q

AI-3523Q

AI-3525Q AI-3526Q


